ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 2/19/2026 5:01:40 PM Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type .(;3::““0"
26-1-50077-11 2/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Amster, Brooke
26-1-50077-11 2/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA FRANKLIN COUNTY PROSECUTOR
26-1-50077-11 2/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-50077-11 2/19/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF FOX, JASON RAYMOND
26-2-50258-11 2/19/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial ATY Koehle, Justine Theresa
26-2-50258-11 2/19/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF CABRERA, FELIX
26-2-50258-11 2/19/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF LA CAPILLA PRODUCE LLC
26-2-50258-11 2/19/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial PLA TRI-CITIES PRODUCE INC
26-2-50260-11 2/19/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order  WIPMNR GUTIERREZ MAGANA, LIONEL ALEXIS
26-2-50260-11 2/19/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order  WIPMNR GUTIERREZ MAGANA, LUIS ALBERTO
26-2-50260-11 2/19/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPPET MAGANA, ZULEYMA ELIZABETH
26-2-50260-11 2/19/2026 Civil CPO CPO Civil Protection Order ~ WIPRSP GUTIERREZ OJEDA, LUIS ALBERTO
26-2-50259-11 2/19/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzisgf'de”t'a' Unlawful - pgy Woodard, Rachel M
26-2-50259-11 2/19/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtziE:fide”tia' Unlawful - pee GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE L.
26-2-50259-11 2/19/2026 Civil UNDRES ggtzissf'de”t'a' Unlawful | e LOPEZ, ADRIANA C.
26-2-50259-11 2/19/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtziE:f'de”t'a' Unlawful = p) o PALAUSE HOMES
26-2-50261-11 2/19/2026  Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful — 5py Horn, Heywood

Detainer
26-2-50261-11 2/19/2026  Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful = Martinez, Erica

Detainer
26-2-50261-11 2/19/2026 Civil UNDRES ggtzisgf'de”t'a' Unlawful | e Martinez, Oscar

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018 Page 1 of 3



ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 2/19/2026 5:01:40 PM

Franklin County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings

Entry Date Range from 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

26-2-50261-11

26-2-50262-11

26-2-50262-11

26-2-50262-11

26-2-50262-11

26-3-50063-11

26-3-50063-11

26-3-50063-11

26-3-50064-11

26-3-50064-11

26-3-50066-11

26-3-50066-11

26-3-50066-11

26-3-50065-11

26-3-50065-11

26-3-50065-11

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

2/19/2026

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

DIC

DIC

DIC

DIN

DIN

DPC

DPC

DPC

PPS

PPS

PPS

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer
UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DPC Dissolution of Domestic
Partnership with Children
DPC Dissolution of Domestic
Partnership with Children
DPC Dissolution of Domestic
Partnership with Children

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

PLA

ATY

DEF

DEF

PLA

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

PET

RSP

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

WIPMNR

WIPMNR

WIPPET

Cambridge Management Inc
Thompson, Jessica A.

LOMBERA, AMARILLIS
MARTINEZ, MITZIE

GLENCREST PASCO SPE LLC
ALATORRE, VARIAH FAITH
ALATORRE, TINA

ALATORRE, ALEXANDER JAVIER
RAMIREZ BRITO, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, LUIS FERNANDO
HALL, TETRA AUDREY

FOSTER, NATASHA TENISA
HALL, MATHEW ALLEN
GUTIERREZ, CHRISTOPHER LIAM
GUTIRREZ, NICOLAS GEORGE

CHACON-PULIDO, MICHELLE

Page 2 of 3



ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 2/19/2026 5:01:40 PM Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

PPS Parenting Plan/Child

WIPRSP GUTIERREZ, SERGIO
Support

26-3-50065-11 2/19/2026 Family PPS

Version 2.0.0.3 - P- April 26, 2018 Page 3 of 3



