

Franklin County Superior Court
 CASE-New Case Filings
 Entry Date Range from 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
26-1-50077-11	2/19/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	Amster, Brooke
26-1-50077-11	2/19/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	FRANKLIN COUNTY PROSECUTOR
26-1-50077-11	2/19/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-50077-11	2/19/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPDEF	FOX, JASON RAYMOND
26-2-50258-11	2/19/2026	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	ATY	Koehle, Justine Theresa
26-2-50258-11	2/19/2026	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	CABRERA, FELIX
26-2-50258-11	2/19/2026	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	DEF	LA CAPILLA PRODUCE LLC
26-2-50258-11	2/19/2026	Civil	COM	COM Commercial	PLA	TRI-CITIES PRODUCE INC
26-2-50260-11	2/19/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPMNR	GUTIERREZ MAGANA, LIONEL ALEXIS
26-2-50260-11	2/19/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPMNR	GUTIERREZ MAGANA, LUIS ALBERTO
26-2-50260-11	2/19/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPPET	MAGANA, ZULEYMA ELIZABETH
26-2-50260-11	2/19/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPRSP	GUTIERREZ OJEDA, LUIS ALBERTO
26-2-50259-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Woodard, Rachel M
26-2-50259-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE L.
26-2-50259-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	LOPEZ, ADRIANA C.
26-2-50259-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	PALAUSE HOMES
26-2-50261-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Horn, Heywood
26-2-50261-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	Martinez, Erica
26-2-50261-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	Martinez, Oscar

Franklin County Superior Court
 CASE-New Case Filings
 Entry Date Range from 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

26-2-50261-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	Cambridge Management Inc
26-2-50262-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Thompson, Jessica A.
26-2-50262-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	LOMBERA, AMARILLIS
26-2-50262-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	MARTINEZ, MITZIE
26-2-50262-11	2/19/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	GLENCREST PASCO SPE LLC
26-3-50063-11	2/19/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	ALATORRE, VARIAH FAITH
26-3-50063-11	2/19/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPPET	ALATORRE, TINA
26-3-50063-11	2/19/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPRSP	ALATORRE, ALEXANDER JAVIER
26-3-50064-11	2/19/2026	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	RAMIREZ BRITO, MARIA
26-3-50064-11	2/19/2026	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, LUIS FERNANDO
26-3-50066-11	2/19/2026	Family	DPC	DPC Dissolution of Domestic Partnership with Children	WIPMNR	HALL, TETRA AUDREY
26-3-50066-11	2/19/2026	Family	DPC	DPC Dissolution of Domestic Partnership with Children	WIPPET	FOSTER, NATASHA TENISA
26-3-50066-11	2/19/2026	Family	DPC	DPC Dissolution of Domestic Partnership with Children	WIPRSP	HALL, MATHEW ALLEN
26-3-50065-11	2/19/2026	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPMNR	GUTIERREZ, CHRISTOPHER LIAM
26-3-50065-11	2/19/2026	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPMNR	GUTIRREZ, NICOLAS GEORGE
26-3-50065-11	2/19/2026	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPPET	CHACON-PULIDO, MICHELLE

Franklin County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/19/2026 to 2/19/2026

26-3-50065-11	2/19/2026	Family	PPS	PPS Parenting Plan/Child Support	WIPRSP	GUTIERREZ, SERGIO
---------------	-----------	--------	-----	----------------------------------	--------	-------------------